$124,250 - 116 Walker Drive, Pineville

MLS® #2520423

$124,250

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,151 sqft
Residential on 0.17 Acres

N/A, Pineville, Louisiana

Welcome to this inviting 3-bedroom, 1.5-bath
home perfectly situated in the heart of
Pineville! Step inside and enjoy a functional
floor plan with a spacious living area and a
cozy kitchen ready for your personal touch.
The property features a fully fenced backyard,
perfect for pets, outdoor gatherings, and family

fun.

Conveniently located near shopping, dining,
schools, and parks, this home offers both
comfort and accessibility. Whether youd€™re
a first-time buyer, downsizing, or looking for an
investment property, this one is a must-see!

Built in 1965

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2520423
$124,250
3

2.00

1

1

1,151

0.17

1965
Residential
Detached, Cottage
Active

Community Information




Address 116 Walker Drive

Subdivision N/A

City Pineville
County Rapides
State Louisiana
Zip Code 71360
Amenities

Parking Driveway
Pool None
Interior

Interior Features  Ceiling Fan(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Oven, Range
Heating Central

Cooling Central Air

Fireplaces None

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Exterior Features Fence
Lot Description Outside City Limits, Rectangular Lot

Roof Shingle
Construction Vinyl Siding
Foundation Slab

School Information

Middle Pineville
High Pineville

Additional Information

Days on Market 23
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